

TWILIGHT SCHOLARSHIP Application 2024

Bellus Academy will award a scholarship to prospects who enroll and start class by June 25th, 2024 at any of our four Bellus Academy academies. Bellus Academy will award a \$1,500 scholarship to students enrolling in any PM program 1000 hours and over and a \$750 scholarship to students enrolling in any PM program under 1000 hours.

Only one scholarship is awarded, per student, per enrollment. This cannot be redeemed for cash or combined with other institutional scholarships or discounts from Bellus Academy. Bellus Academy management will review all eligible applicants. The scholarship recipient's name and essay may be used in marketing and promotional pieces and web advertising.

The scholarship will be applied towards tuition and education expenses owed to the school and will be applied to the student's ledger in the last evaluation/pay period. The scholarship is revoked and reversed from student ledger if the student withdraws from the progam at any time.

Qualification Guidelines

- Applicant must enroll and start class by June 25th, 2024.
- Applicant must submit this application prior to re-enrollment to be eligible.
- Applicant must possess a High School Diploma or GED.
- You must submit a 200 500 word essay along describing how a beauty and wellness career will impact and change your life.
- Your essay should be based on why you decided to pursue a career in this field and what sets you apart from other candidates for this scholarship. (What motivates you, inspires you or what obstancles you've faced).

Student Name:		Date:
Address (include City/Zip Code):		
Cell Phone: ()	Evening Phone: ()	
Email:	Student Signature: _	
OFFICE USE ONLY		
OFFICE USE UNLY		
Admissions Rep Name (printed):		
Signature of Admissions Rep:		
Date application and essay were received by Admissions:		